SGM880
36V Input Voltage Detector
with Delay Function
SG Micro Corp
MARCH2026 – REV.A.1
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The SGM880 is a high accuracy voltage detector with

MARCH 2026 SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM880A-2.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-2.3XN5G/TR 1BC
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-2.5XN5G/TR 1BD
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-3.0XN5G/TR 1BE
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-4.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-4.3XN5G/TR 1BF
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-4.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-4.6XN5G/TR 1BG
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-5.0XN5G/TR 1BH
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-5.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-5.5XN5G/TR 1BI
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-7.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-7.5XN5G/TR 1BJ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-9.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-9.0XN5G/TR 1BK
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-11.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-11.5XN5G/TR 1BL
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880A-12.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880A-12.0XN5G/TR 1BM
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-2.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-2.3XN5G/TR 1BN
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-2.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-2.5XN5G/TR 1BO
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-3.0XN5G/TR 1BP
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-4.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-4.3XN5G/TR 1BQ
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-4.6 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-4.6XN5G/TR 1BR
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-5.0XN5G/TR 1BS
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-5.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-5.5XN5G/TR 1BT
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-7.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-7.5XN5G/TR 1BU
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-9.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-9.0XN5G/TR 1BV
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-11.5 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-11.5XN5G/TR 1BW
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM880E-12.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM880E-12.0XN5G/TR 1BX
XXXXX Tape and Reel, 3000
NOTE: For more models not listed above, please contact your local SGMICRO sales representatives.
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XXXXX = Date Code, Trace Code and Vendor Code.